
5

10

15

Fl
ux
Raw Data

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

GP

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

Fl
ux

Parallax posterior samples
MAP parallax
MAP standard
Detrended Data

2450 2460 2470 2480 2490 2500 2510 2520 2530
MJD

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

Fl
ux

MAP parallax - MAP standard
Standard Residual


